
Namn Klubb 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

1 Jonas Norell Arbrå 316,6 53,0 10,7 10,8 10,7 10,5 10,3 422,6

2 Alice Hallstensson Arbrå 317,4 52,6 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,8 10,6 422,4

3 Axel Persson Forsa 317,0 51,8 10,9 10,7 10,7 10,3 10,9 422,3

4 Liam Ivarsson Gefle 315,0 53,0 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,7 420,2

5 Jens Svensson Forsa 315,5 52,6 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,8 420,1

6 Paulina Nilsson Delsbo-Bjuråker 315,6 52,1 10,5 10,6 9,8 10,6 9,6 418,8

7 David Ranameramullage Delsbo-Bjuråker 313,3 53,4 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,6 418,6

8 Alex Eriksson Forsa 313,6 51,9 10,8 10,1 10,7 10,5 10,3 417,9

9 Elin Hansson Arbrå 313,1 52,7 10,6 10,6 9,9 10,2 10,6 417,7

10 Emil Larsson Forsa 314,0 51,7 10,1 10,0 10,1 10,1 10,1 416,1

Namn Klubb  1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

1 Sara Svensson Delsbo-Bjuråker 304,3 51,4 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,7 408,9

2 Kevin Westberg Söderala 305,8 51,1 10,2 10,1 10,4 9,8 9,9 407,3

3 Mattias Jonsson Forsa 299,0 51,1 10,4 10,5 10,7 9,9 9,2 400,8

4 Lina Lindström Gefle 296,5 48,9 8,4 9,7 9,5 9,1 10,3 392,4

5 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 292,7 49,8 9,3 9,5 9,2 10,2 10,2 390,9

6 Felicia Andersson Loos 294,3 48,0 9,4 9,5 9,0 10,2 9,7 390,1

7 Axel Djupenström Gefle 288,6 49,1 10,5 9,8 9,9 9,0 9,4 386,3

8 Hanna Hansson Arbrå 284,3 45,9 8,3 8,9 10,2 9,9 6,1 373,6

9 Eddie Linander Gefle 278,7 46,4 5,6 8,5 8,7 9,5 8,6 366,0

10 Tilde Mårtensson Arbrå 268,7 46,3 10,3 6,4 8,8 10,2 8,7 359,4

Namn Klubb  1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

1 Daniel Wallberg Loos 308,5 49,6 10,1 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,5 409,6

2 Sara Svensson Delsbo-Bjuråker 304,3 51,0 10,8 10,6 8,6 10,0 10,7 406,0

3 Tomas Hed Forsa 303,6 50,9 9,2 9,1 9,8 10,7 10,5 403,8

4 Mattias Jonsson Forsa 299,0 50,3 9,9 9,4 9,7 9,5 10,2 398,0

5 Kevin Westberg Söderala 305,8 39,3 9,8 9,9 10,9 10,6 9,9 396,2

6 Lina Lindström Gefle 296,5 48,5 9,8 10,4 10,1 9,7 10,5 395,5

7 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 292,7 50,9 10,0 10,6 9,7 10,4 9,4 393,7

8 Felicia Andersson Loos 294,3 48,6 9,6 9,2 9,0 9,6 9,9 390,2

9 Axel Djupenström Gefle 288,6 48,7 10,3 9,8 10,3 10,2 10,4 388,3

10 Anders Brandt Gefle 290,2 48,4 9,3 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,6 387,9

   DM 2017 Final Sittande
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Klass L9
1 Paulina Nilsson Delsbo-Bjuråker 315,6

2 Emil Larsson Forsa 314,0

3 David Ranameramullage Delsbo-Bjuråker 313,3

4 Nils Persson Delsbo-Bjuråker 312,1

5 Sam Brandt Gefle 311,9

6 Ludvig Wallin Forsa 310,0

7 Anton Hallstensson Arbrå 309,5

8 Märta Östlund Gefle 307,8

9 Hilda Wallström-Lövdahl Ljusdal 305,2

10 Matilda Larsson Forsa 292,7

11 Kevin Jonsson Forsa 292,2

Klass L11
1 Axel Persson Forsa 317,0

2 Jens Svensson Forsa 315,5

3 Lucas Jonsson Delsbo-Bjuråker 312,8

4 Pelle Persson Valbo 311,8

5 Liam Jansson Valbo 310,7

6 Olivia Björke Forsa 309,4

7 Adina Wikman Forsa 309,1

8 Per Larsson Forsa 307,9

9 Gustav Mårtensson Arbrå 293,8

Klass L13
1 Alice Hallstensson Arbrå 317,4

2 Jonas Norell Arbrå 316,6

3 Liam Ivarsson Gefle 315,0

4 Alex Eriksson Forsa 313,6

5 Elin Hansson Arbrå 313,1

6 Linus Persson Arbrå 311,1

7 Erik Wiklöf Delsbo-Bjuråker 310,9

8 Marcus Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 310,9

9 Erika Johansson Ljusdal 306,3

10 William Jonsson Ljusdal 292,6

Klass L15>
1 Erik Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 310,6

2 Emilia Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 305,3



Klass Junior
1 Kevin Westberg Söderala 305,8

2 Sara Svensson Delsbo-Bjuråker 304,3

3 Mattias Jonsson Forsa 299,0

4 Lina Lindström Gefle 296,5

5 Felicia Andersson Loos 294,3

6 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 292,7

7 Axel Djupenström Gefle 288,6

8 Hanna Hansson Arbrå 284,3

9 Eddie Linander Gefle 278,7

10 Tilde Mårtensson Arbrå 268,7

11 Sabina Lind Arbrå 240,8

12 Hannes Mårtensson Arbrå 212,7

Klass Senior
1 Daniel Wallberg Loos 308,5

2 Tomas Hed Forsa 303,6

3 Anders Brandt Gefle 290,2


